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08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
28 11

56
44 08

33
58

21
44

06
53

42 31 23 17 09
58

49

Stop
CREMAILLERE

LARVOTTO

SEA CLUB

PLAGES

GRIMALDI FORUM VILLA
SAUBER

PORTIER

SPELUGUES

CITRONNIERS

PLACE DU CASINO

MONTE-CARLO TOURISME

CREMAILLERE
ROQUEVILLE

PONT SAINTE-DEVOTE

BELGIQUE

BOSIO

PARC PRINCESSE
ANTOINETTE

HOPITAL

ATHANEE

HOPITAL
 

Schedules subject to change at any time without notice.

Consult real-time timetables at stops

Further information at www.cam.mc or on 97 70 22 22


